

MHPU180021622016



ORDER BELOW EXH. No.84 IN R.C.S. No.305/2016

[Pravin Bhagwat & Anr. Vs. Yashwant Bhagwat & Ors.]

(Passed on 27th September, 2024)

In view of order below Exhs.80 and 82, this application is allowed. After payment of costs, plaintiffs to carry out necessary amendment within 14 days and supply amended copies.

Place :- Daund.

Date :- 27.09.2024.

[Smt. S. A. Virani]

Jt. C.J.J.D., Daund, Dist. Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file of Order are same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of Steno	:-	P. D. Jagatap.
Name of the Court	:-	Smt. S. A. Virani, Jt. C.J.J.D., Daund, Dist. Pune.
Order date	:-	27.09.2024.
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:-	27.09.2024.
Order uploaded on	:-	27.09.2024.