



ORDER BELOW EXH. No. 107 IN R.C.S. No.305/2016

[Pravin Bhagwat & Anr. Vs. Yashwant Bhagwat & Ors.]

(Passed on 11th March, 2025)

In view of order below Exh. 105, the abatement is set-aside
in interest of justice.

Daund.

Date :- 11.03.2025.

[Smt. S. A. Virani]

Jt. C.J.J.D., Daund, Dist. Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file of Order are same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of Steno	:-	S. R. Banda.
Name of the Court	:-	Smt. S. A. Virani, Jt. C.J.J.D., Daund, Dist. Pune.
Order date	:-	11.03.2025.
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:-	11.03.2025.
Order uploaded on	:-	11.03.2025.